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Date:​ ​February 4, 2021 
Location: Virtual - Microsoft Teams 

Duration: 1 hour 

Presentor: ​Blaine Leonard, PE, F. ASCE (UDOT) 

Topic: ​Understanding Generational Difference in the 
Workplace 

 Description: ​For the first time since the late 1800s, we have four different generations in the workforce. 
These generations aren't simply people from different age groups, they are groups of people with very 
distinct characteristics, which were shaped by events unique to them. Knowing the characteristics of each of 
these generations will help us work together more effectively, collaborate successfully, and minimize 
difficulties that often come when groups have different perspectives. Let's learn about these generations 
and come to understand the people sitting next to us. 

Number Name Email 

1 Kevin Russ kruss@haleyaldrich.com 

2 Melissa Jannusch mjannusch@cityofboise.org 

3 Jamie Markosian jmarkosian@kittelson.com 

4 Ken Hahn ken.hahn@itd.idaho.gov 

5 Rachel Grosso rgrosso@kittelson.com 

6 Dawson Sigman dawson.sigman@nv5.com 

7 David Baker david.baker1@jacobs.com 

8 Nick Foster nfoster@kittleson.com 

9 Dawson Sigman dawson.sigman@nv5.com 

10 Cameron Bennett cbennett@kittelson.com 

11 Jerrod Vaughn jvaughn@idahopower.com 

12 David Irish david.j.irish@parsons.com 

13 Tim Brewer timbrewer2@gmail.com 

14 Dan Zimmerman DZimmerman@stratageotech.com 
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15 Jake Murphy jake.murphy@horrocks.com 

16 Kari Moulton karim@sargentengineers.com 

17 Lauren Nuxoll lnuxoll@kittelson.com 

18 Michelle McDonald mmcdonald@to-engineers.com 
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